Belimo Sensors, Gas Monitoring Devices,
and Meters
Discover the advantages
The Foundation
of Comfort
Belimo Sensors, Gas Monitoring Devices, and Meters2
Gas monitoring devices -

EXT-TN-1071511
Belimo Sensors, Gas Monitoring Devices, and Meters22
Application Type code
Output
signal
Measured
values Media Pipe size Body pressure rating
Measurement
range
A
na
lo
g
(0
 to
 1
0
V
D
C)
Fl
ow
W
at
er
/g
ly
co
l
(<
60
%
)
In
ch
es
 [m
m
]
36
0
ps
i
A
N
SI
 1
25
A
N
SI
 2
50
M
ax
. G
PM
Pipe FM050 ½” [15] 6.6
FM075 ¾” [20] 12.4
FM100 1” [25] 21.8
FM125 1¼” [32] 34.2
FM150 1½” [40] 47.5
FM200 2" [50] 91.2
FM250 2½” [65] 152
FM250-250 2½” [65] 152
FM300 3" [80] 215
FM300-250 3" [80] 215
FM400 4" [100] 380
FM400-250 4" [100] 380
FM500 5" [125] 594
FM500-250 5" [125] 594
FM600 6" [150] 855
FM600-250 6" [150] 855